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Rank | Fleet | Boat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI

Brainstorm
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Puro

Concerto

Remete

Ewvolution

Nekem 8

Voodoo

La Diva

MagnumM

Pantarei

Scherburg

Kebelbarat

Sailwave results for PRAESTA Oszi Regatta Balatonkenese, 2014. okidber 19. at 2014

PRAESTA Oszi Regatta Balatonkenese, 2014. oktéber 19.

Végeredmény PRAESTA 0SZI REGATTATURAVERSENY a Navigator Egyesiilet tamogatasaval - KMPVSE

YSI Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

RUN370

Flaar 26

J105

NAU12

RUN370

8mOD

Ass099

Hansee

315

RUN370

8mOD

Dehler 36

Elan 31
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SailNo

HUN-
3701

HUN-1

GER-105

HUN1118

HUN-

3702

HUN-8

HUN-90

HUN-

1071

HUN-

HUN-96

HUN-
1022

HUN-921

Club
MAFC MVK

General SK

KMPVSE

OWE SAIL

VVEB

TVSK

Apollé

BFYC

EGIS SE

KMPVSE

Kenesei YC

Kebelbarat

HelmName | CrewName

Bognar
Laszlo

Fazekas
Laszlo

Mike
Schmolling

Szakolczai
Andras

Ifi. Bernula
Janos

Erd6s
Balint
Fekete
Gabor

Salanki
Tamas

Kurucz
Sandor

Olchvary
Balazs

Burger
Karoly

Némerth

Kiss Maté, Mezei Géza, Fabian Zsolt

Szalontai Tamas, Benedikt Andras

Balogh Bence, Sétonyi Gyorgy, Péter Van Kol

Kulcsar Viktor, Kelemen Gabor, Horvath Istvan, Pelles Tamas,

Marosi Péter, Domonkos Janos, Andrejka Jend

David Toth Sandor, Hermann Istvan, Hermann Tibor, Ifj. Madar
Laszl6, Kemény Szabolcs

Horvai-Hillenbrand Péter, Nyéki Andras, Szemes Arpad

Galantha Gyoérgy, Nonn Laszlol, Forroé Krisztian

Varga Kornélia, Kovacs Zsolt, Takacs Istvan

Dr Kévari Zoltan, Kurucz Bence, Kurucz Tamas, Lam Annamaria,
Toth Krisztina

Zold Balazs, Réti Csaba, Salamon Gydrgy

Hartai Karoly, Dr Sasdi Andras, Szabolcs Akos, Dr Kalas Attila

Gala Tibor

vY
85

85

87

84

85

91

82

97

85

91

91

99

R1
2:30:06

2:30:49

2:30:54

2:31:54

2:32:53

2:33:56

2:34:53

2:38:46

2:39:28

2:39:38

2:40:05

2:46:41

Total

10

11

12

1/4



2014.10.6.

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th
20th

Rank
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI

YSI
YSI

Fleet
YSI

YSI
YSI
YSI

YSI

YSII

Hornet

First
LOIPIOT
EXANIBEL
Szlrkebarat
Hugi

Virtus

Berka

Hector

Boat

Jonathan
Szirako
Szivarvany
Zenit

Ujjéé

Redrow

NAU 220 | HUN-
2200

Benetteau | HUN-616
31.7

J92 HUN-
27906

Dehler 38 | HUN-
3802

Enter 36 | HUN-635

Europa 30 | HUN-6

S22 HUN-20
J Sun HUN-
Fast 1241

Sailwave results for PRAESTA Oszi Regatta Balatonkenese, 2014. okidber 19. at 2014

Egyesilet
KMPVSE

R-Petrol SE

WIND SE

BS Fizf6

BFYC
KMPVSE

Akos

Soponyai Sopnyai Hunor, Deak Szabolcs

Géza

Fekete Binét Andras, Vermes Andras, Fekete Zoltan, Hidvégi Zsolt
Laszlo

Fehér Jelli lldikik6, Sebestyén Gabor, Szekeres David (moco)
Gyorgy

Feind Palkovics Krisztian, Otta Viktor, Kliber Laszl6

Zoltan

Berki Boroczki Zsolt, Ferenczi Csaba, Schneider Jézser
Kalman

Haffner Haffner Marton, Haffner Miklés

Istvan

Imre Ferenc | Lar Gergely, Binder Andras

Luda Atti Luda Atti

YSII Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class SailNo
Manzanita HUN-

1038
Regina
15 Jolle P-9
Enter 28 HUN-
1299
J24 HUN-3
J24 GBR-
4026
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Club
BS Fizf6

TVSK

HelmName CrewName

Tassonyi Logodi Gabor, Tassonyi Kadocsané
Kadocsa

Jakab Laszlo |Acs Jozsef, Nemestéthy Andrea

PROCELERO | Bartha Ferenc | Schreiner Laszld, Komoly Cecilia

FONIX SE

Navigator

Navigator

Erhardt Péter | Kiss Andras, Balassa Istvan, Fehér Daniel

Araté Gabor | Németh Gabor, Némethné Dékany Krisztina, Pataki
Moénika Simicz Tamas

Hargitai Csaba | Flock Péter, Papp-Vid Zsigmond, Tornsky Péter

94

95

91

91

94

98

97
89

VY
109

103
109
105

102

102

2:47:30

2:49:55

2:50:33

2:56:10

2:56:40

3:03:44

3:10:46
4:13:56

R1
2:34:39

2:35:27
2:35:38
2:36:14

2:38:07

2:43:16

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

Total

2/4



2014.10.6.
7th

8th
9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

YSI

YSii
YSI

YSiI

YSI

YSII

YSI

Fleet
NAU

NAU

NAU

NAU

NAU

NAU

NAU

Sailwave results for PRAESTA Oszi Regatta Balatonkenese, 2014. okidber 19. at 2014

HUN- Karsailing
1478

HUN-30 |TVSK
HUN-80- | TVSK
531

HUN- WIND SE
0306

GRB- Navigator
4026i

HUN-203 | Navigator
HUN- VVSI
1539

Simonics
Miklos

Dobos Attila
Demjén Géza
Hunyadi
Laszlo

Balaht Janos

Simonics Péter, Dr Gondocs Rita, Palasti Zoltan

Kerepesi Istvan, Spah Attila

Bokrossy Gabor, Marcz Henrik
Fabian Attila, Barany Zoltan

Weiszmayer Péter, Szemes Arpad, Molnar LaszIo,
Csizmadia Balazs

Kirdly Tamas | Szantd Zoltan, Vamos Attila, Kovacs Balint, Oroszlan
Zoltan
Devecsai Gal Ferenc, Devecsai Péter (moco)
Péter
NAU Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Calypso Bavari 32
Dragon
Viharmadar | Regina
Nymeria Regina
Orka J24
Team J24
Palinka
Benetteau
3210
Boat Class | SailNo
Menta |[NAU |HUN-
1112
Fanatic | NAU | HUN-
826
Oxygen | NAU | HUN-
Bettus | NAU | HUN-
1107
Kicsim |NAU | HUN-
1107
Mahi NAU | HUN-
Mahi 1165
Pingi NAU | HUN-
1164
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Club
BFYC

THE

TVSK

AVIS SE

AVIS

KMPVSE

KMPVSE

HelmName

Varsanyi
Gabor

Janoky
Laszlo
Kiraly
Laszlo
Kiss Balint
Zsolt
Bojthe
Richard
Borsos
Emé

Boldwlgyi
Tamas

CrewName

Kallé Gyorrgy, Dobos Tibor, Tuboj Zoltan, Balazs Zsolt, Stabo Zsolt

Janoky Laszl6 Viktor, Janoky Laszlénél, Nyiri Miklos, Verebélyi Szabolcs,
Verebélyi Zsombor (moco)

Tokai Matyas, Kiss Orsolya, Stubits David, Otti Levente

Dr Sz(ics Gabor, Dr Bluszt Kalmén, Zsolonai Attila

Bdjthe Barbara, Béjthe Rebeka, Svaby Tamas, Nyerges Miklos

Lovas Sandor, Peht6 Endre, Dr Schlindler Arpéd, Schindler Regina, Horvath

Zs6fi, Nika Déniel

Klafszky Edina, Bolcswolgyi Blanka, Bolcsvolgyi Hanga, Péervari Boglarka,
Darvas Sandor, Engelhardt Miklkés, Varga Karoly

105

107
103

103

102

102

104

vY
91

91

91

91

91

91

9

2:50:06

2:52:38
3:01:44

3:02:17

3:09:49

3:10:56

3:34:49

R1
2:27:27

2:29:06

2:29:07

2:31:37

2:33:46

2:39:57

2:43:09

10

11

12

13

Total

3/4
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8th

9th

10th
11th

12th

13th

14th
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NAU

NAU

NAU
NAU

NAU

NAU

NAU

Rank Fleet

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Vizonté

Tntahal

Fantom

Bloff

Carpe
Diem

Don
Rosé

Apache

YSIi
YSIi
YSii
YSIi
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NAU Csikos 91
Janos
NAU [HUN- |Wind SE |Varadi Varadi Levente, Adriany Zoltan, Alj Csaba, Beck Gergely 91
1110 Attila
NAU |HUN- |[TVSK Bir6 Tamas | Bir6 Brigitta, Gabor Jozsef, Galambos Zoltan, Nagy Istvan, Botsubai Péter 91
NAU | HUN- Kerényi Kanyicska Mark, Weidinger Gyérgy, Munka Marton, Kerekes Attila 91
1141 Balazs
NAU |HUN- |KMPVSE | Satori Sétori Kristéf (mocd), Satori Bence, Németh Erika, Molnar Tamas 91
631 Ferenc
NAU |[HUN- |Delta SE |Dr Molnat Maszlagi Nandor, Markus Istvan, Gyenese Tamas, Doma Tamas, Nagy Miklés, | 91
1166 Barna Buczkd Istvan, Molnar Balint
NAU TVSK Bacskai Bacskai Adrienn, Agardi Gabor, Bihari Balazs 9
Janos
YSIll Fleet
Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: VY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName VY R1
Vampir HUN_39465 |WIND Dr Pet6 Béla Bota Béla, Jeni Gabor, Kéri Laszlé 111 |2:44:05
Skorpié | Rebell HUN-233-224 | TVSK Bisztray Gyorgy | Hanthy Laszlo 114 | 2:58:22
Vizipék |B18 HUN-1454 BS Fizf6 | Lakatos Andras |Dezs® Gabor 131 3:47:33

Discovery | Dehler 25 | HUN-3381 TVSK Horog Gyula Horog Daniel (moco) Nagy Zsolt, Papp Attila | 114 | 4:23:05

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com

2:43:29

8

2:47:56 | 9

2:49:25
2:53:50

2:55:35

3:03:53

3:52:22

Total

AW DN

10
1"

12

13

14

4/4



